
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
41 
75 
47 
37 
98 
11 
30 
3 

64 

Name 
Åke Rydergren 
Niklas Ekdahl 
Per Rydergren Becker 
Timmie Blythe 
Kevin Wallberg 
Tova Troué 
Rasmus Rydén 
Dante Tallgren 
Anders Berglund 

Class 
Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior Open 

Senior 40 

Senior 40 

Senior 40 

Senior Open 

Best Tm 
45.709 
45.713 
45.967 
47.249 
47.520 
54.602 
55.440 

Diff 

0.004 
0.258 
1.540 
1.811 
8.893 
9.731 

Best Speed 
63,401 
63,396 
63,045 
61,335 
60,985 
53,075 
52,273 

- 
- 

In Lap 
4 
5 
8 
1 

12 
6 
5 
0 
0 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-08-09 11:15:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
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Licensed to:  Rydergren Racing 

Rörberg SMK Gävle, RM5  
Minimoto Senior 40 & Senior Open 

Träning 2 

Practice started at 11:00:35 

Rörberg, SMK Gävle 0,805 km 

2025-08-09 11:00 


